
Wells Town Council 
Wells Community Hospital, 

Mill Road, Wells-next-the-Sea 
NR23 1RF 

 
 

Calendar of Town Council Meetings 
 2021 - 2022 

 
 

Unless otherwise stated all Town Council Meetings will 
start immediately after the Planning Meeting which commences 

at 7 pm 

 
Monday 7 June 2021 – Town Council Meeting 

Monday 5 July 2021– Town Council Meeting 

Monday 6 September 2021 – Town Council Meeting 

Monday 4 October 2021 – Town Council Meeting 

Monday 1 November 2021 – Town Council Meeting 

Monday 6 December 2021 – Town Council Meeting 

Monday 10 January 2022 – Town Council Meeting 

Monday 7 February 2022 – Town Council Meeting 

Monday 7 March 2022 – Town Council Meeting 

Monday 4 April 2022 – Town Council Meeting 

7 pm Monday 25 April 2022 – Annual Town Meeting 

Monday 9 May 2022 – Annual Meeting of the Town Council 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Greg Hewitt  

Greg Hewitt   -    Town Clerk 
01328 710564 

clerk@wellstowncouncil.org.uk 


